Windsor Windows and Doors
                Next Dimension Classic, Pro, Signature Performance Ratings
Page 1 of 2
Product Performance
12/11/2019
Series Window Type Operator
Type
Performance
Option Tested Callout Tested Frm
Width (in)
Tested Frm
Height (in) PG Rating +DP
(psf)
-DP
(psf)
+STP
(psf)
-STP
(psf)
Water
(psf)
Vasd
(MPH)
Vult
(MPH)
2-Wide Double Hung Standard 3666-2 72 66 R-PG40-H 40 40 60 60 6.00 125 161
2-Wide Double Hung Standard 4884-2 96 84 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
2-Wide Double Hung DP Upgrade 3672-2 72 72 LC-PG45-H 45 45 68 68 6.75 133 171
2-Wide Single Hung Standard 3662-2 72 62 R-PG45-H 45 45 68 68 6.75 133 171
2-Wide Single Hung Standard 4884-2 96 84 R-PG35-H 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
3-Wide Double Hung Standard 3684-3 108 84 R-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
3-Wide Single Hung Standard 3684-3 108 84 R-PG35-H 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Double Hung Standard 3666-1 36 66 R-PG40-H 40 40 60 60 6.00 125 161
Double Hung Standard 4884-1 48 84 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Double Hung DP Upgrade 3672-1 36 72 R-PG50-H 50 50 75 75 7.50 140 180
Double Hung Picture Standard 9648 96 48 R-PG50-FW 50 50 75 75 7.50 140 180
Double Hung Picture Standard 9661 96 60 LC-PG40-FW 40 40 60 60 6.00 125 161
Single Hung Standard 3672-1 36 72 R-PG50-H 50 50 75 75 7.50 140 180
Single Hung Standard 4884-1 48 84 LC-PG40-H 40 40 60 60 6.00 125 161
Single Hung Picture Standard 9661 96 61 LC-PG50-FW 50 50 75 75 7.50 140 180
Sliding Window Standard 6060 60 60 R-PG35-HS 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Sliding Window End-Vent Standard 24-48-2460 96 60 R-PG30-HS 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Sliding Window Standard 7272 72 72 R-PG20-HS 20 20 30 30 3.00 88 114
Sliding Window End-Vent Standard 24-48-2472 96 72 R-PG20-HS 20 20 30 30 3.00 88 114
2-Wide Double Hung Standard 4884-2 96 84 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
2-Wide Double Hung DP Upgrade 3672-2 72 72 R-PG45-H 45 45 68 68 6.75 133 171
3-Wide Double Hung Standard 3684-3 108 84 LC-PG35-H 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Double Hung Picture Standard 9661 96 61 CW-PG50-FW 50 50 75 75 7.50 140 180
Double Hung Standard 3666-1 36 66 LC-PG40-H 40 40 60 60 6.00 125 161
Double Hung Standard 4884-1 48 84 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Double Hung DP Upgrade 3672-1 36 72 LC-PG50-H 50 50 75 75 7.50 140 180
Direct Set / Radius Standard 96 x 60 96 60 R-PG35-FW 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Direct Set / Radius Standard 72 x 78 72 78 CW-PG35-FW 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Single Hung Standard 4578-1  2-lock 45 78 LC-PG40-H 40 40 60 60 6.00 125 161
Single Hung Standard 4884-1  2-lock 48 84 LC-PG35-H 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Single Hung Standard 3618-3/3660-3 108 78 LC-PG35-H 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Single Hung Standard 4278-2  2-lock 84 78 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Single Hung Standard 3678-3  1-lock 108 78 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Single Hung Standard 9024-1/3048-3 90 72 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Sliding Window Standard 6060 2-lock 60 60 LC-PG30-HS 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Sliding Window Standard 7266  2-lock 72 66 LC-PG25-HS 25 25 38 38 3.75 99 128
Sliding Window Standard 9660/24-48-2424 96 84 R-PG25-HS 25 25 38 38 3.75 99 128
Sliding Window Standard 24-48-2466 2 lck 96 66 LC-PG25-HS 25 25 38 38 3.75 99 128
Next Dimension Classic Brickmould
Next Dimension Classic Standard
Next Dimension Pro Brickmould
Windsor Windows and Doors
                Next Dimension Classic, Pro, Signature Performance Ratings
Page 2 of 2
Product Performance
12/11/2019
Series Window Type Operator
Type
Performance
Option Tested Callout Tested Frm
Width (in)
Tested Frm
Height (in) PG Rating +DP
(psf)
-DP
(psf)
+STP
(psf)
-STP
(psf)
Water
(psf)
Vasd
(MPH)
Vult
(MPH)
Direct Set / Radius Standard 42 x 54 42 54 R-PG50-FW 50 50 75 75 7.50 140 180
Direct Set / Radius Standard 72 x 84 72 84 LC-PG35-FW 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Single Hung Standard 3660-2  1 lock 72 60 R-PG40-H 40 40 60 60 6.00 125 161
Single Hung Standard 4578-1 2-lock 45 78 LC-PG35-H 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Single Hung Standard 2424-2/2448-2 48 72 LC-PG35-H 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Single Hung Standard 2460-3 1-lock 72 60 LC-PG35-H 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Single Hung Standard 3024-3/3048-3 90 78 LC-PG35-H 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Single Hung Standard 4884-1  2-lock 48 84 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Single Hung Standard 4278-2  2-lock 84 78 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Single Hung Standard 4218-2/4254-2 84 72 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Single Hung Standard 3678-3  1-lock 108 78 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Single Hung Standard 3618/3660-3 108 78 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Single Hung Standard 9024-1/3048-3 90 72 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Sliding Window Standard 6060 2-lock 60 60 R-PG30-HS 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Sliding Window Standard 24-48-2460 2 lck 96 60 R-PG30-HS 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Sliding Window Standard 7266  2-lock 72 66 LC-PG25-HS 25 25 38 38 3.75 99 128
Sliding Window Standard 24-48-2466 2 lck 96 66 LC-PG25-HS 25 25 38 38 3.75 99 128
Awning Crank-Out Standard 4830 48 30 R-PG50-AP 50 50 75 75 7.50 140 180
Casement Crank-Out Standard 3672 3-lock 36 72 LC-PG50-C 50 50 75 75 7.50 140 180
Casement Fixed Standard 3672 36 72 R-PG50-FW 50 50 75 75 7.50 140 180
Casement Fixed Standard 9672 96 72 CW-PG30-FW 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Direct Set / Radius Standard 72 x 72 72 72 CW-PG50-FW 50 50 75 75 7.50 140 180
Direct Set / Radius Standard 96 x 72 96 72 CW-PG40-FW 40 40 60 60 6.00 125 161
Direct Set / Radius Standard 8482 84 82 CW-PG40-FW 40 40 60 60 6.00 125 161
Sliding Door Narrow Standard 4080 Stationary 48 96 CW-PG40-FD 40 40 60 60 6.00 125 161
Sliding Door Narrow Standard 8080 96 96 LC-PG30-SD 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Sliding Door Narrow Standard 60610 72 82 R-PG30-SD 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Sliding Door Narrow DP Upgrade 60610 72 82 R-PG50-SD 50 50 75 75 7.50 140 180
DP = Design Pressure Vasd = Nominal Design Wind Speed
STP = Structural Test Pressure Vult = Ultimate Design Wind Speed
Next Dimension Signature
Next Dimension Pro Standard